
 

               
 

HPC 2025 Meeting Schedule 

The HPC regular meetings for 2025 will be held on the fourth Tuesday of each month except for November 
and December due to the holidays. Every meeting is held at 6:30 pm, 2nd Floor, Board Chambers of Town 

Hall, 301 S. Brooks Street, Wake Forest, NC 
 
 

Regular Meeting Dates with COA Application Deadlines 

January 28, 2025 - COA Applications Due Monday, December 30, 2024, at 5:00 pm 

February 25, 2025 – COA Applications Due Monday, January 27, 2025, at 5:00 pm 

March 25, 2025 – COA Applications Due Monday, February 24, 2025, at 5:00 pm 

April 22, 2025 – COA Applications Due Monday, March 24, 2025, at 5:00 pm 

May 27, 2025 – COA Applications Due, Monday, April 28, 2025, at 5:00 pm 

June 24, 2025 – COA Applications Due, Tuesday, May 27, 2025, at 5:00 pm 

July 22, 2025 – COA Applications Due, Monday, June 23, 2025, at 5:00 pm 

August 26, 2025 – COA Applications Due, Monday, July 28, 2025, at 5:00 pm 

September 23, 2025 – COA Applications Due, Monday, August 25, 2025, at 5:00 pm 

October 28, 2025 – COA Applications Due, Monday, September 29, 2025, at 5:00 pm 

November 19, 2025 (third Wednesday) – COA Applications Due, Tuesday, October 21, 2025, at 5:00 pm  

December 17, 2025 (third Wednesday) – COA Applications Due, Tuesday, November 18, 2025, at 5:00 pm 


